Seminarraum 1.094 (OC)
SS 2021 - vorlesungsfreie Zeit

Stand: 30.08.2021; Sitzplatze: 32; aktueller https://www.chemie.uni-bonn.de/studium/raumplaene-vorlesungsfreie-zeit
Maximale genehmigte Belegung: 15 Personen

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

10-11

Orientierungseinheit Fachschaft
Chemie
06.10.2021, 10-14 Uhr

11-12

12-13

13-14

Orientierungseinheit Fachschaft
Chemie
07.10.2021, 10-11 Uhr

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21




